




GBC GDM1013 SHREDDER

CUTTING HEAD ASSY



ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 101196000100 ROLLER PLATE STOPPER 1
2 101196200100 TRIGER PLATE A 1
3 101196300100 TRIGGER PLATE B 1
4 101196400100 SENSOR HOLDER 1
5 101196700100 EYE HOLDER 2
6 101196800100 COUNTER CHECK PLATE 1
7 101248300100 COVER 1
8 101294800100 PAPER_ENTRY_A 1
9 101294900100 PAPER-ENTRY -B 1
10 130027600100 E-RING 1
11 130056200100 NUT-M4-WITH-WASHER 1
12 130374700100 BOSS-273 2
13 130381300100 BEARING 6200 2
14 130574900100 SUPPORT-BOSS 3
15 130575000100 SLIDING KEY-LONG S35 1
16 130638800100 6202 BEARING SUJ2 NA 5
17 130641100100 BEARING608 1
18 130666900100 PRESS-SPRING 1
19 130675200100 Roller Shaft A 1
20 130675500100 Wheel A 2
21 130675600100 ROLLER PLATE B 1
22 130675700100 ROLLER SHAFT B 1
23 130675800100 ROLLER PLATE A 1
24 130695500100 STRIPPER 121
25 130695600100 PLATE A-X 1
26 130695700100 PLATE B-X 1
27 130695800100 PLATE C-X 1
28 130695900100 PLATE D-X 2

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
29 130696400100 SUPPORT BAR 2
30 130696500100 SOLID CUT A 1
31 130696600100 SOLID CUT B 1
32 130696700100 GEAR_B 1
33 130696800100 GEAR-C(20T) 1
34 130697000100 SUPPORT PLATE 2
35 130699500100 SLIDING KEY-SHOR S35 1
36 151300621110 SCREW GUIDE M3X6 12
37 151401211113 M4x12 4
38 151402011110 SCRW4x20 2
39 151404511110 SCRW4*45 2
40 151501231110 M5x12 16
41 151507011110 M5x70 3
42 151601011110 M6x10 4
43 151802071510 SCREW M8X20 4
44 152300821110 M3x8 3
45 152401017114 M4x10 2
46 180200010560 RUBBER A 2
47 180700005570 DANBIN 2
48 181000000240 NUT-M4 2
49 181200001180 M3x6 2
50 660000003340 MOTOR 1
51 911100001020 AUTO EYES 2
52 911100002710 CAP-20U 1
53 91110000992A GEAR-A 1
54 152300611111 SCREW 3*6  W/WASHER 2

GBC GDM1013 SHREDDER

CUTTING HEAD ASSY US US

* YELLOW HIGHLIGHTS ARE REC. SPARES



10

9
141215

11

7

19

17

27
26

18
5

1619

28
10

13

20

8

22
232524

24
28

28 27

26
21

24
727

2
23

4

3

26
26

24

1827
26

24

24

24

2 1

6

GBC GDM1013 SHREDDER

CABINET ASSY
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 10102390010A DOOR PANEL REAR-S 1
2 130721400100 DOOR FRAME SHORTER UP-DOWN 4
2 130721500100 DOOR FRAME SHORTER  LEFT MIDDLE 4
2 130721600100 DOOR FRAME SHORTER RIGHT 2
3 130563600100 METAL SUPPORT A 1
4 18040000022A WOOD-STAND-AS 1
5 101022400100 HANDLE COVER 1
6 10102380010A DOOR PANEL FRONT 1
7 13056380010A AL PORTRUSION FRAME 2
8 101022600100 FRAME COVER AL-R 1
9 101022500100 FRAME COVER AL-L 1
10 911100020050 CASTER 4
11 181000000290 NUT_M5 1
12 130564800100 DOOR TIE 1
13 181000000280 NUT_M3 1
14 151301519110 DOOR TIE 1
15 151501325110 SCREW - M5 13MM G 1
16 18040000023A WOOD-STAND-BS 1
17 911100001030 BIN SHORTER 1
18 180000554660 MAGNET 2
19 101023600100 MAGNET HOUSING 2
20 18040000019A WOOD-BASE 1
21 130563700100 METAL SUPPORT B 1
22 10102350010A PIN (ON DOOR) 1
23 130565400100 HINGE SMALL 2
24 155401039110 M4 10MM 34
25 155401011110 M4 10MM 4
26 154401139131 SCREW - M4 12MM G 28
27 154301239131 SCREW-M3 12MM 18
28 151300839110 M3 8MM 6


